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FF81755D85B9756685256452007C6A51
CN=Tracy Shycoff/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Tom Samoluk/O=ARRB

03/06/1997

5:41:35 PM

03/06/1997

5:38:57 PM

Re: Bye!

It was my pleasure to be back and sit in an office right next to you! To me it was great that you were playing a
critical role with Kim; keeping us in the fight when we were on the ropes. It shows the role that you have to
play. I'll talk to you soon. We had an excellent day on the Hill. Let's hope we keep it going.Tom To:fom
Samoluk/ARRBcc:@From:Mracy Shycoff/ARRB Date:B3/06/97 03:39:35 PMSubject:Bye!lt was great seeing
you again. Have a safe trip and | hope we'll see you again soon. I'll probably call you tomorrow to get the
SCoop on your meetings.

Record

N

B





